N\N\ER FEE SCHEDULE 20

VISITING STUDENTS

025

ELEMENTARY (K - 6™ GRADE)

STUDENT NAME: Present Grade $ 25.00 Summer Registration

Please indicate which program student will enroll in. MONTHLY WEEKLY

4 \WEEK CAMP FEES (2 payments only)

1%- 4" week  (June 20™ - July 15™) __$800.00 NO Daycare, + ($50.00 Daycare) $850.00
58" week  (July 18" - Aug 12™) __$800.00 NO Daycare, + ($50.00 Daycare) $850.00
Total for 8 weeks _ $1600.00 + ($50.00 Daycare) $1700.00

No daycare - Students must arrive by 8:45 a.m. & be picked up by 3:15 p.m.
With daycare - Students may arrive after 7:00 a.m. & get picked up any time before 5:00 p.m.

Daycare:

4 WEEK SUMMER CAMP FEES ARE DUE IN 2 INSTALLMENTS: June 20" and July 18"

WEEKLY CAMP FEES (if paying by the week only)

$220.00
$235.00

Weekly;
Weekly;

9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
7:00a.m. -5:00 p.m.

NO daycare; arrive by 8:45 a.m., picked up by 3:15 p.m.
WITH daycare; arrive after 7:00 a.m., picked up before 5:00 p.m.

Please mark an (x) for weeks attending below and total in last column

1% - 4" week

Attending | Week of Daycare Assemblies & Field Trips (away) Lunch on f/trip | Weekly Total
6/20 - 6/24 Magic Water Show - Desert Animal Show - Music
6/27 - 7/1 Tenniscamp - Magician - Descanso Gardens Bring Lunch
714 -7/8 Holiday Robotics - Rain Forest Animal Show - Dance
7/11-7/15 Tenniscamp - Blue Submarine Show - Park Bring Lunch
In House Assemblies in Italics, Away Field trips in Bold GRAND TOTAL $
Attending | Week of Daycare Assemblies & Field Trips (away) Lunch on fitrip | Weekly Total
7118 - 7/22 Body Moving Exercises - Reptile Show - Music
7125 - 7/29 Tenniscamp - Circus Show - Beach Bring Lunch
8/1 - 8/5 Robotics - Magician - Dance
8/8 - 8/12 Tenniscamp - Burrow Dwellers Show - Park Bring Lunch
In House Assemblies in Italics, Away Field trips in Bold GRAND TOTAL $

WEEKLY SUMMER CAMP FEES ARE DUE ON THE MONDAY OF EACH WEEK




